
Track Practice Update May 21 - June 5
8:00 - 8:45 12:00 2:50 - 4:00

Fri, May 17 NO SCHOOL

Mon, May 20 NO SCHOOL

Tue, May 21
Gr 3,4 relay,
distance Gr 5,6,7 relay, SP, D

Wed, May 22 Gr 4 HJ Gr 5,6,7 HJ

Thu, May 23 St. Catherine's Track Meet

Fri, May 24

Mon, May 27
Gr 3,4 relay,
distance Gr 5,6,7 sprints, SP, D

Tue, May 28 Gr 4 HJ

Wed, May 29 P - SJW Track Day at Minor

Thu, May 30 Gr 4,5,6,7 SP, D

Fri, May 31 Gr 5,6,7 HJ Gr 3,4 5,6,7 relays, distance

Mon, June 3
Gr 3,4 relay,
distance Gr 5,6,7 all events

Tue, June 4 Gr 3,4,5,6,7 LJ

Wed, June 5 CISVA Track Meet Day 1

Thu, June 6

Fri, June 7 Gr 5, 6 HJ 3-7 all events

Mon, June 10
Gr 3,4 relay,
distance Gr 5,6,7 relay, SP, D

Tue, June 11

Wed, June 12 CISVA Track Meet - Day 2


